No Name Low Net 7/1

Pequot Golf Club
July 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Turley, Ada $14.00 $14.00
Smith, George $13.67 $13.67
Freidenfelds, Erik $8.33 $8.33

Total Purse $36.00 $36.00



Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

July 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

No Name Low Net 7/1
Pequot Golf Club

To Baseline Total

T2
T2
T4
T4

6
© DNF
© DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Turley, Ada
Pequot Golf Club

Freidenfelds, Erik
Pequot Golf Club

Smith, George
Pequot Golf Club

Thaxton, Valerie
Pequot Golf Club

Sader, Lisa
Pequot Golf Club

Thaxton, George
Pequot Golf Club

Carvalho, Tony

Turner, Jim
Pequot Golf Club

+1

+1

+3

+3

+10

35
35
37
37

44
© DNF
© DNF

$14.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



No Name Low Net 7/1

Pequot Golf Club

July 2, 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins

T T

Smith, George

Pequot Golf Club $10.67 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 3
Freidenfelds, Erik o
Pequot Golf Club i $5.33 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $16.00



