

No Name Low Net 7/1



Pequot Golf Club July 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players	Purse this Round	Total Purse
Turley, Ada	\$14.00	\$14.00
Smith, George	\$13.67	\$13.67
Freidenfelds, Erik	\$8.33	\$8.33
Total Purse	\$36.00	\$36.00



No Name Low Net 7/1



Pequot Golf Club July 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Turley, Ada Pequot Golf Club	-2	32	\$14.00
T2	Freidenfelds, Erik Pequot Golf Club	+1	35	\$3.00
T2	Smith, George Pequot Golf Club	+1	35	\$3.00
Т4	Thaxton, Valerie Pequot Golf Club	+3	37	\$0.00
Т4	Sader, Lisa Pequot Golf Club	+3	37	\$0.00
6	Thaxton, George Pequot Golf Club	+10	44	\$0.00
1 DNF	Carvalho, Tony	-	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Turner, Jim Pequot Golf Club	-	1 DNF	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00



No Name Low Net 7/1



Pequot Golf Club July 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Smith, George Pequot Golf Club	2	\$10.67	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 3
Freidenfelds, Erik Pequot Golf Club	1	\$5.33	Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: \$16.00